$2,300 - 240 Nw Jet Drive, Fort Walton Beach

MLS® #924555

$2,300

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,780 sqft

Rental on O Acres

MUNICIPAL S/D, Fort Walton Beach, FL

Large 3 Bd/2.5 Bath brick home in an
awesome location across the street from the
pickleball courts and park. Lots of living space
in this 1780sf house with family room, living
room, and bonus game room, Washer/dryer,
huge fenced backyard. Short neighborhood
walk to the FWB Rec Center. Centrally located
in FWB. Tenants must be non-smokers and

have great credit.

Built in 1960

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

924555
$2,300
$2,300
3

3.00

2

1

1,780
0.28
1960
Rental
Single Family Residence
Ranch
Rented

Community Information

Address

240 Nw Jet Drive




Area 12 - Fort Walton Beach

Subdivision MUNICIPAL S/D
City Fort Walton Beach
County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32548
Amenities

Features Corner, Level
Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Floor Laminate, Washer/Dryer Hookup

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Electric
Heating Heat Cntrl Gas

Cooling AC - High Efficiency

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Roof Dimensional Shg, Siding Brick Some, Slab
Exterior Features  Fenced Back Yard, Fenced Chain Link

Lot Description Corner, Level

Windows Double Pane Windows

Roof Roof Dimensional Shg

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Days on Website 349
Date Sold 2023-06-15
Zoning City, Resid Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office Caviar at the Beach LLC
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