\$2,300 - 240 Nw Jet Drive, Fort Walton Beach

MLS® #924555

\$2,300

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,780 sqft Rental on 0 Acres

MUNICIPAL S/D, Fort Walton Beach, FL

Large 3 Bd/2.5 Bath brick home in an awesome location across the street from the pickleball courts and park. Lots of living space in this 1780sf house with family room, living room, and bonus game room, Washer/dryer, huge fenced backyard. Short neighborhood walk to the FWB Rec Center. Centrally located in FWB. Tenants must be non-smokers and have great credit.



Built in 1960

Essential Information

MLS® #	924555
Price	\$2,300
Sold Price	\$2,300
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	3.00
Full Baths	2
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,780
Acres	0.28
Year Built	1960
Туре	Rental
Sub-Type	Single Family Residence
Style	Ranch
Status	Rented

Community Information

Address 240 Nw Jet Drive

Area	12 - Fort Walton Beach
Subdivision	MUNICIPAL S/D
City	Fort Walton Beach
County	Okaloosa
State	FL
Zip Code	32548

Amenities

Features	Corner, Level
Pool	None

Interior

Interior Features	Floor Laminate, Washer/Dryer Hookup
Appliances	Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Electric
Heating	Heat Cntrl Gas
Cooling	AC - High Efficiency
# of Stories	1

Exterior

Exterior	Brick, Roof Dimensional Shg, Siding Brick Some, Slab
Exterior Features	Fenced Back Yard, Fenced Chain Link
Lot Description	Corner, Level
Windows	Double Pane Windows
Roof	Roof Dimensional Shg
Foundation	Slab

Additional Information

Days on Website	349
Date Sold	2023-06-15
Zoning	City, Resid Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office Caviar at the Beach LLC

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.